
 

  A A A B B B C C C D D D E E E LG Fly Overall RANK

Bench NAME Class PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total Total Count TOTAL LG

4 Nick Aagren LG 43.01 8 51.01 41.01 8 49.01 41.00 7 48.00 38.01 7 45.01 35.00 6 41.00 234.03 3 234.03 1

11 Tyson Trotter LG 30.00 4 34.00 42.01 7 49.01 41.02 8 49.02 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 222.03 3 222.03 2

10 Tim Pavey LG 26.00 5 31.00 42.00 7 49.00 34.00 4 38.00 39.00 8 47.00 42.01 6 48.01 213.01 1 213.01 3

12 Dave Husin LG 36.00 7 43.00 30.00 6 36.00 39.00 7 46.00 43.01 8 51.01 26.00 3 29.00 205.01 1 205.01 4

3 Fred Blacker LG 38.00 6 44.00 23.00 4 27.00 39.00 8 47.00 29.00 5 34.00 41.00 8 49.00 201.00 0 201.00 5

1 Pete van Meurs LG 25.00 5 30.00 33.00 6 39.00 39.01 7 46.01 44.00 8 52.00 28.00 5 33.00 200.01 1 200.01 6

13 Andrew Fox LG 31.01 3 34.01 30.00 6 36.00 37.00 7 44.00 40.00 5 45.00 33.00 6 39.00 198.01 1 198.01 7

8 Bob Wright LG 38.00 6 44.00 19.01 0 19.01 37.00 5 42.00 38.01 5 43.01 39.00 6 45.00 193.02 2 193.02 8

17 Glen Ross LG 31.00 4 35.00 28.00 4 32.00 35.01 6 41.01 37.01 5 42.01 35.00 6 41.00 191.02 2 191.02 9

14 Scott Seddon LG 22.00 5 27.00 23.00 6 29.00 38.00 6 44.00 36.00 6 42.00 30.00 5 35.00 177.00 0 177.00 10

5 Richard Lobb LG 38.01 7 45.01 31.00 5 36.00 17.00 3 20.00 43.02 8 51.02 16.00 4 20.00 172.03 3 172.03 11

7 Carol Berg von Lindhe LG 36.00 5 41.00 24.00 4 28.00 32.01 0 32.01 34.01 7 41.01 10.00 3 13.00 155.02 2 155.02 12

2 Bruce Blacker LG 2.00 0 2.00 15.00 2 17.00 7.00 0 7.00 0.00 0 0.00 12.00 2 14.00 40.00 0 40.00 13

Small Group Tim Pavey LG 2.30                

High Score PVM LG 52.00

VIC Championship 500m Fly Location: Eagle Park - Range 2

Light Gun Date: Saturday 1st May 2021



 

  A A A B B B C C C D D D E E E HG Fly Overall Rank

Bench NAME Class PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total Total Count TOTAL Overall

6 Jacko HG 31.00 7 38.00 48.00 8 56.00 42.00 7 49.00 45.01 8 53.01 47.00 8 55.00 251.01 0 251.01 1

11 Tyson Trotter HG 41.00 6 47.00 34.01 5 39.01 44.01 8 52.01 50.03 9 59.03 41.01 8 49.01 246.06 6 246.06 2

13 Andrew Fox HG 32.00 5 37.00 34.01 6 40.01 42.01 7 49.01 44.00 8 52.00 44.00 9 53.00 231.02 2 231.02 3

3 Fred Blacker HG 41.00 7 48.00 38.01 6 44.01 39.00 6 45.00 42.01 8 50.01 33.00 6 39.00 226.02 2 226.02 4

5 Richard Lobb HG 21.00 4 25.00 40.00 7 47.00 39.00 8 47.00 41.01 7 48.01 42.00 7 49.00 216.01 1 216.01 5

4 Nick Aagren HG 27.00 5 32.00 39.00 7 46.00 34.00 7 41.00 41.02 7 48.02 35.00 7 42.00 209.02 2 209.02 6

9 Percy Spierske HG 31.00 5 36.00 36.00 5 41.00 30.00 6 36.00 37.01 7 44.01 43.00 7 50.00 207.01 1 207.01 7

10 Tim Pavey HG 37.00 7 44.00 44.00 7 51.00 34.01 5 39.01 22.00 2 24.00 40.00 7 47.00 205.01 1 205.01 8

1 Pete van Meurs HG 36.00 5 41.00 37.00 7 44.00 36.01 5 41.01 33.00 5 38.00 36.00 5 41.00 205.01 1 205.01 9

17 Glen Ross HG 35.00 5 40.00 32.00 5 37.00 29.00 7 36.00 39.00 6 45.00 39.00 8 47.00 205.00 0 205.00 10

8 Bob Wright HG 39.01 5 44.01 36.01 6 42.01 35.00 6 41.00 25.00 3 28.00 37.00 7 44.00 199.02 2 199.02 11

15 Warren Gardiner HG 19.00 2 21.00 29.00 7 36.00 41.00 7 48.00 36.01 5 41.01 33.00 6 39.00 185.01 1 185.01 12

14 Scott Seddon HG 34.00 7 41.00 30.00 8 38.00 28.00 7 35.00 38.00 6 44.00 20.00 7 27.00 185.00 0 185.00 13

16 Clinton Gardiner HG 39.01 7 46.01 24.00 3 27.00 30.01 4 34.01 26.00 4 30.00 34.00 4 38.00 175.02 2 175.02 14

2 Bruce Blacker HG 18.00 2 20.00 17.00 3 20.00 25.00 3 28.00 44.00 7 51.00 30.00 5 35.00 154.00 0 154.00 15

7 Carol Berg von Lindhe HG 35.00 6 41.00 35.00 6 41.00 0.00 7 7.00 26.00 3 29.00 29.00 6 35.00 153.00 0 153.00 16

Small Group Tyson Trotter HG 1.340

High Score Tyson Trotter HG 59.03

VIC Championship 500m Fly Location: Eagle Park - Range 2

Heavy Gun Date: Saturday 1st May 2021



 

  A A A B B B C C C D D D E E E LG HG Fly Overall Rank RANK Rank

Bench NAME Class PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total PTS GR Total Total Total Count TOTAL Overall LG HG

6 Jacko HG 31.00 7 38.00 48.00 8 56.00 42.00 7 49.00 45.01 8 53.01 47.00 8 55.00 251.01 0 251.01 1 1

11 Tyson Trotter HG 41.00 6 47.00 34.01 5 39.01 44.01 8 52.01 50.03 9 59.03 41.01 8 49.01 246.06 6 246.06 2 2

4 Nick Aagren LG 43.01 8 51.01 41.01 8 49.01 41.00 7 48.00 38.01 7 45.01 35.00 6 41.00 234.03 3 234.03 3 1

13 Andrew Fox HG 32.00 5 37.00 34.01 6 40.01 42.01 7 49.01 44.00 8 52.00 44.00 9 53.00 231.02 2 231.02 4 3

3 Fred Blacker HG 41.00 7 48.00 38.01 6 44.01 39.00 6 45.00 42.01 8 50.01 33.00 6 39.00 226.02 2 226.02 5 4

11 Tyson Trotter LG 30.00 4 34.00 42.01 7 49.01 41.02 8 49.02 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 222.03 3 222.03 6 2

5 Richard Lobb HG 21.00 4 25.00 40.00 7 47.00 39.00 8 47.00 41.01 7 48.01 42.00 7 49.00 216.01 1 216.01 7 5

10 Tim Pavey LG 26.00 5 31.00 42.00 7 49.00 34.00 4 38.00 39.00 8 47.00 42.01 6 48.01 213.01 1 213.01 8 3

4 Nick Aagren HG 27.00 5 32.00 39.00 7 46.00 34.00 7 41.00 41.02 7 48.02 35.00 7 42.00 209.02 2 209.02 9 6

9 Percy Spierske HG 31.00 5 36.00 36.00 5 41.00 30.00 6 36.00 37.01 7 44.01 43.00 7 50.00 207.01 1 207.01 10

10 Tim Pavey HG 37.00 7 44.00 44.00 7 51.00 34.01 5 39.01 22.00 2 24.00 40.00 7 47.00 205.01 1 205.01 11 7

1 Pete van Meurs HG 36.00 5 41.00 37.00 7 44.00 36.01 5 41.01 33.00 5 38.00 36.00 5 41.00 205.01 1 205.01 12 8

12 Dave Husin LG 36.00 7 43.00 30.00 6 36.00 39.00 7 46.00 43.01 8 51.01 26.00 3 29.00 205.01 1 205.01 13 4

17 Glen Ross HG 35.00 5 40.00 32.00 5 37.00 29.00 7 36.00 39.00 6 45.00 39.00 8 47.00 205.00 0 205.00 14 9

3 Fred Blacker LG 38.00 6 44.00 23.00 4 27.00 39.00 8 47.00 29.00 5 34.00 41.00 8 49.00 201.00 0 201.00 15 5

1 Pete van Meurs LG 25.00 5 30.00 33.00 6 39.00 39.01 7 46.01 44.00 8 52.00 28.00 5 33.00 200.01 1 200.01 16 6

8 Bob Wright HG 39.01 5 44.01 36.01 6 42.01 35.00 6 41.00 25.00 3 28.00 37.00 7 44.00 199.02 2 199.02 17 10

13 Andrew Fox LG 31.01 3 34.01 30.00 6 36.00 37.00 7 44.00 40.00 5 45.00 33.00 6 39.00 198.01 1 198.01 18 7

8 Bob Wright LG 38.00 6 44.00 19.01 0 19.01 37.00 5 42.00 38.01 5 43.01 39.00 6 45.00 193.02 2 193.02 19 8

17 Glen Ross LG 31.00 4 35.00 28.00 4 32.00 35.01 6 41.01 37.01 5 42.01 35.00 6 41.00 191.02 2 191.02 20 9

15 Warren Gardiner HG 19.00 2 21.00 29.00 7 36.00 41.00 7 48.00 36.01 5 41.01 33.00 6 39.00 185.01 0 185.01 21 11

14 Scott Seddon HG 34.00 7 41.00 30.00 8 38.00 28.00 7 35.00 38.00 6 44.00 20.00 7 27.00 185.00 0 185.00 22 12

14 Scott Seddon LG 22.00 5 27.00 23.00 6 29.00 38.00 6 44.00 36.00 6 42.00 30.00 5 35.00 177.00 0 177.00 23 10

16 Clinton Gardiner HG 39.01 7 46.01 24.00 3 27.00 30.01 4 34.01 26.00 4 30.00 34.00 4 38.00 175.02 2 175.02 24 13

5 Richard Lobb LG 38.01 7 45.01 31.00 5 36.00 17.00 3 20.00 43.02 8 51.02 16.00 4 20.00 172.03 3 172.03 25 11

7 Carol Berg von Lindhe LG 36.00 5 41.00 24.00 4 28.00 32.01 0 32.01 34.01 7 41.01 10.00 3 13.00 155.02 2 155.02 26 12

2 Bruce Blacker HG 18.00 2 20.00 17.00 3 20.00 25.00 3 28.00 44.00 7 51.00 30.00 5 35.00 154.00 0 154.00 27 14

7 Carol Berg von Lindhe HG 35.00 6 41.00 35.00 6 41.00 0.00 7 7.00 26.00 3 29.00 29.00 6 35.00 153.00 0 153.00 28 15

2 Bruce Blacker LG 2.00 0 2.00 15.00 2 17.00 7.00 0 7.00 0.00 0 0.00 12.00 2 14.00 40.00 0 40.00 29 13

Small Group Tim Pavey LG 2.30                

High Score PVM LG 52.00

Small Group Tyson Trotter HG 1.340

High Score Tyson Trotter HG 59.03

Eagle Park - Range 2

Saturday 1st May 2021Light & Heavy Gun

VIC Championship 500m Fly Location:

Date:



 

  A A A B B B C C C D D D E E E Fly Overall

Bench Name Class PTS GR T PTS GR T PTS GR T PTS GR T PTS GR T TOTAL Count Ranking

3 Andrew Fox RF 46.01 8 54.01 47.02 8 55.02 41.00 7 48.00 40.00 7 47.00 33.00 4 37.00 241.03 3 1

2 Tim Pavey RF 46.01 9 55.01 39.00 7 46.00 35.00 6 41.00 37.00 6 43.00 38.00 6 44.00 229.01 1 2

10 Warren Gardiner RF 42.01 8 50.01 41.00 9 50.00 27.00 7 34.00 43.00 8 51.00 37.00 7 44.00 229.01 1 3

12 Percy Spierske RF 36.01 7 43.01 43.00 7 50.00 37.00 7 44.00 37.00 9 46.00 39.00 6 45.00 228.01 1 4

8 Fred Blacker RF 36.00 6 42.00 46.02 8 54.02 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 8 48.00 37.00 5 42.00 225.02 2 5

5 Richard Lobb RF 37.01 7 44.01 40.00 7 47.00 42.01 8 50.01 35.00 6 41.00 34.00 5 39.00 221.02 2 6

4 Nick Aagren RF 43.01 8 51.01 42.00 8 50.00 28.00 4 32.00 31.01 3 34.01 40.00 6 46.00 213.02 2 7

1 Pete van Meurs RF 35.00 6 41.00 41.00 6 47.00 30.00 5 35.00 33.00 5 38.00 37.01 8 45.01 206.01 1 8

7 Bruce Blacker RF 38.00 7 45.00 25.00 4 29.00 27.00 5 32.00 25.00 3 28.00 37.00 0 37.00 171.00 0 9

13 Glen Ross RF 34.00 7 41.00 41.00 7 48.00 19.00 2 21.00 30.00 3 33.00 16.00 1 17.00 160.00 0 10

11 Clinton Gardiner RF 21.00 5 26.00 33.00 7 40.00 10.00 1 11.00 37.02 8 45.02 21.00 2 23.00 145.02 2 11

Small Group Warren Gardiner 1.630"                

High Score Andrew Fox 55.02

VIC Championship 200yd Fly Location: Eagle Park - Range 2

Rimfire Date: Sunday 2nd May 2021



LG HG Total 2 Gun Centefire

Tyson Trotter 222.03 246.06 468.09

Nick Aagren 234.03 209.02 443.05

Andrew Fox 198.01 231.02 429.03

Fred Blacker 201.00 226.02 427.02

Tim Pavey 213.01 205.01 418.02

Pete van Meurs 200.01 205.01 405.02

Glen Ross 191.02 205.00 396.02

Bob Wright 193.02 199.02 392.04

Richard Lobb 172.03 216.01 388.04

Scott Seddon 177.00 185.00 362.00

Carol Berg von Lindhe 155.02 153.00 308.02

Bruce Blacker 40.00 154.00 194.00

LG HG RF TOTAL 3 GUN

Andrew Fox 198.01 231.02 241.03 670.06

Nick Aagren 234.03 209.02 213.02 656.07

Fred Blacker 201.00 226.02 225.02 652.04

Tim Pavey 213.01 205.01 229.01 647.03

Peter van Meurs 200.01 205.01 206.01 611.03

Richard Lobb 172.03 216.01 221.02 609.06

Glen Ross 191.02 205.00 160.00 556.02

Bruce Blacker 40.00 154.00 171.00 365.00


